

Sr. No. 2
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 1587/2012 c/w
SWP Nos. 1589/2012 & 1615/2012

Jawaid Abdullah

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Adv. & Ms Rifat Khalida, Adv.

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Shah Aamir, Adv. for 2 and 3
Mr. M. A. Qayoom, Adv. for 4 to 18

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

O R D E R

18.08.2023

Mr. Shah Aamir, learned counsel shall place on record the copies of the writ petition/SLP pending consideration before the Supreme Court by the next date of hearing.

List on 22nd September 2023.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

18.08.2023

Altaf